PUBLIC NOTICE "'mcsaA)/

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT A MEETING OF THE CIT&:@F HUMBLE BEAUTIFICATION
COMMITTEE WILL BE HELD AT 3:00 P.M. ON H+IRSDAY, JULY 13, 2010 AT THE HUMBLE
CITY HALL LOCATED AT 114 WEST HIGGINS STREET FOR THE PURPOSE OF DISCUSSING,
CONSIDERING AND ACTING ON THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.

CALL TO ORDER
MINUTES - JUNE 3, 2010

FINANCIAL REPORT

ADOPT A CITY STREET PROGRAM UPDATE
WELCOME SIGN UPDATE
ANNUAL SPRING CLEAN UP DATE

. RECYCLING

MAIN STREET

CITY HALL BEAUTIFICATION

OLD CEMETERY ON SOUTH HOUSTON

CHARLES BENDER HIGH SCHOOL

ANNOUNCEMENT OF NEXT MEETING, AUGUST 3, 2010 at 3:00 P.M.
ADJOURNMENT

THIS FACILITY IS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE AND ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES ARE AVAILABLE. REQUESTS FOR
ACCOMMODATIONS OR INTERPRETIVE SERVICES MUST BE MADE 48 HOURS PRIOR TO THIS MEETING. PLEASE CONTACT
THE CITY SECRETARY'S OFFICE AT (281)446-3061 OR FAX (281)446-7843 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.

I, Sue Daniel, duly appointed city secretary for the city of

Humble, Texas do hereby certify that the above notice was
posted on July 1, 2010 at 10:15 a.m.
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